
BREED CODES:

1 Ayrshire
2 Guernsey
3 Holstein
4 Jersey

5 Brown Swiss
8 More Than One Breed
G Grade
B Grade and Registered

UNION CO. DHIA
January 1990

Rolling Herd Averages
No. % Days Milk Fat

Name Breed Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.
Locust-Row Farm B 3 64.2 94.6 20,482 825
Jacob S Stoltzfus 3 51.7 88.7 20,683 792
Rapid Run Farm 3 38.6 87.0 20,174 776

Want To Increase The
Organic Matter In Your Soil?

SOILAID
Aids In
■ Breaks Down Crop Residues
■ Stimulates Plant Growth
■ Solubiloizes Sodium And

Magnesium, Loosens Tight
Soil

■ Contains A Specially Select-
ed Surfactant - Will Save
On Herbicides
Out Products ftre ‘Known for Kfsults.
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HESS FARM
SUPPLY INC.

J
New Holland, PA 17557

•*L-J Phone:7l7-354-7972

Ridge Creek Farm 3
John F Stoltzfus B3
Kenneth Beiler 3
Locust-Ridge

20,181
20,157
19,659

Kenlew Farms B3
Country Life Farm B3
Ivan K Stoltzfus B3
John K Stoltzfus 3
Jonas R Zeiset B 3
Melvin Z Musser B3
Joal-Ann Dairy 3
Aaron M Martin G3
Jonas Bender B3
Wilmer E Zook B3
Floyd W Martin B3
David Peachy B3
Allen Reichley B3Zi-Wes Dairy Farm 3
Cold Run Farm B 3
Breezy-Vue Farm 3
Kerry+ Janet
Young B 3

Farm B8
Wilmer S Stoltzfus B3
Jeffrey J Vanhorn B3
Amos M Stoltzfus B3
Ivan B Martin B3
Mifflin Hills Farm 3
Elam Beiler 3
Gene-Mar Farms B3
Mark A Mapes B3
Leory C Gotshall

19,554
18,497
19,231
19,265
19,606
20,495
18,703
18,249
19,284

Jr. B3
Popular-Vu-Farm B3
Ron&Lina Hoffman B3
Wildwood Valley
Farm B3

21,259
19,703
18,516

32.4 84.7
13.6 84.3 18,281 692

MILK. ITS FITNESS
YOU CAN DRINK.
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PULVERIZERS
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The pulverizer has been a basic
tool for nearly 100 years and
Brlllion has been building them
since 1895. Look at these
features:

• Automatic Transport Lock
• Telescoping Drawbar
• Hitch Adjustment
• Cost Efficient-Energy Savings
• Floating Wings
• Narrow Transport Width

Hitch Adjustment

Another outstanding feature of
BRILLION’s X-Fold Pulverizers is the
Hitch Adjustment. The pulverizer
drawbar can pivot vertically in field
position. Three thicknesses of
shims are provided on the braces on
each side of the drawbar (Vs ”, V* ”

&

Va ”). These shims are used to limit
soil pushing in front of the rollers.

CONTACT YOUR BRILLION DEALER FOR DETAILS:
IPENNSYLVAMAI

AOAMSTOWN EQUIP, INC.
MEYER'S MPLEMENTS, INC.

400 N. Atrlm Way
Graaneaatla

SWBGARD BROS.
RD #3, Box 13

Halllax

AB.C. GROFF, INC
110 S Railroad Avanua

S.G. LEWIS k SON, INC
352 N. Jsnnsrsvllla Rd

Box 456,
Adamatown

MILLER EQUIP. CO.
Rt. 1

Bachtalavilla

New Holland
PEOPLE'S SALES A SERVICE

West Grovs
YINQUNG IMPLEMENT

3291 Tanaytown Rd.
Gsttyaburg, PA 17325

Oakland Mills
PIKEVILLE EQUIPMENT, INC.

IVAN J, ZOOK FARM EQUIPMENT
Box 5, Star Routa

Ballavllla

FINCH SERVICES-
HANOVER, INC.

515 Fradarlek Straat

Olay
ANGELO’S FARM EQUIPMENT

RD «1 - Box 303
Psrryopolia

I NEW JERSEY I
LESLIE FOGG

RD #3, Box 179
Brldgaton

I marylandl
AG INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

1207 Talsgraph Road
Rising Sun

WALTER G. COALE,INC.
2849-53 Churchvills Rd

C.H, RINEHIMER k SONS
RD 1, Berwick

GUTSHALLS, INC.

Hanovar
C.B. HOOBER k SON

Intareouraa

QRUMELU FARM SERVICE
Robert Fulton Highway

Quarryvllla

Colombo*
FOSTER EQUIPMENT SALES

Rt. 34, 1201 Spring Rd. LANDIS BROTHERS, INC.
1305 Manhalm Pika

Lancaatar

WALTBBVEH'S S k S MC
RD #3, Box 43-B

Elmar
CALDWELL TRACTOR A

Carlisle
WENNER FORD TRACTOR

Rad Lion
SUMMIT MACHINERY, INC

PO Box 325
Somerset

Churchvllla
RNCH SERVICES, INC

Routa 202
Concordvllla

UMBERQER'S OF FONTANA
RD #4, Box 132

Labanon
GUTSHALL'S, INC.

RD 2, Rt. 850 Waat
Loyavllla

PO Box 565
Wsstmlnstar

EQUIPMENT

GEORGE N GROSS, INC.
5261 Davidaburg Road

CHARLES SNYDER, INC.
RD #3

TamaquaDovar
GEORGE V SEIPLE
Vanßuran Road

Eaaton

M.S. YEARSLEY k SONS

480 US Root* 46W
Fairfiald

N.H FUCKER k SONS, MC.
Maxatawny

West Chaster
DEERFIELD AG k TURF

CENTER, INC.

SHORE TRACTOR CO
RO #1 ■ Rt. 9

Fr**hold
CHERRY VALLEY FORD
Rt. 70 East of Rt. 73

Marlton, N.J.

MESBICK FARM EQUIPMENT CO.
Rt. 283, Rhaamt Exit

Elizabethtown

CLUGSTON FARM EQUIPMENT
NCR 80 - Box 22

Naadmora
RD 2 Box 212

Wataontown, PA 17777

MEETS THE CHALLENGE

ROLLING 0N...1N THE 90s

REED BROTHERS EQUIPMENT
Pattleoat Brldgo Rd.

46.8
52.3
67.0

89.1
89.5
90.1

58.6
31.5
56.2

88.1
87.7
86.5

765
764
753

704
704
694

If*
*1m

19,148
18,841
18,974
18,302
18,590
18,711
18,626
17,874
18,044
17,451
18,020
18,862
17,059
17,610
17,567
17,186

17,348 651


